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A B C D E F G H I J K L M N O P Q R S T U V W X Y Z

Tally Sheet for November 7, 2006 General Election
DISTRICT NO. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 TOTAL % A P

U.S. SENATE     
MENENDEZ, Robert    D 142 190 164 160 190 142 196 195 122 131 289 199 186 140 180 149 151 165 113 193 3397 46%
KEAN, Thomas H. Jr.  R 125 134 155 131 244 215 161 202 251 212 131 181 180 264 229 181 188 284 187 267 3922 53%
NOMINATION BY PETITION
CARTER, J.M. I 2 1 1 1 1 2 0 1 1 1 0 0 1 2 0 1 0 0 1 3 19 0%
LARISCY, Angela L. I 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 2 0 1 2 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 12 0%
FORCHION, Edward I 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 5 2 0 1 0 1 0 2 1 0 18 0%
SMITH, N. Leonard I 4 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 0%
FLYNN, Len I 2 3 0 2 1 3 1 3 0 1 2 2 2 1 4 3 4 3 0 0 37 0%
PASON, Gregory I 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 4 0%
BROOKS, Daryl Mikell I 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 6 0%
WRITE INS:  
Anthony Piccone 1 1 0%
Charles Rittenberg 1 1 0%
John Diepold 1 1 0%
Bob Andrews 1 1 0%
System has too much cont 1 1 0%

0 0%
TOTAL 277 331 321 296 438 362 358 409 374 347 430 388 371 409 414 338 343 455 302 466 7429

 
HOUSE OF REPS
SEXTON, Rich              D 143 174 173 168 188 145 222 216 131 167 303 200 197 148 159 157 147 180 122 212 3552 45%
SAXTON, Jim                R 146 176 162 152 273 237 159 226 281 208 148 202 201 271 266 205 213 299 197 271 4293 55%
NOMINATION BY PETITION
FEDUNIEWICZ, Ken I 0 2 0 2 1 2 1 2 0 1 1 2 0 0 1 1 0 1 0 2 19 0%
WRITE INS:  
Manning-Smith 1 1 0%

0 0%
0 0%
0 0%

TOTAL 289 352 335 322 462 384 382 444 412 376 452 404 398 420 426 363 360 480 319 485 7865
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36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77

SURROGATE
KOTCH, George T.         D 139 178 151 156 172 130 192 196 121 129 267 193 164 132 143 153 141 161 116 175 3209 43%
FARIAS, Vince                R 137 162 170 159 266 222 179 221 278 220 144 185 199 266 262 196 209 300 192 284 4251 57%
WRITE INS:
Michael Williams 1 1 0%
TOTAL 276 340 321 316 438 352 371 417 399 349 411 378 363 398 405 349 350 461 308 459 7461
BD OF FREEHOLDERS
COOK, Gail G. D 123 172 150 137 150 123 173 170 114 127 250 180 150 107 138 132 124 150 106 149 2925 19%
ATKINSON, Sharon S. D 131 167 150 136 142 118 169 168 110 127 242 183 150 113 138 123 133 149 106 151 2906 19%
HAINES, Bill Jr.              R 155 173 174 175 297 244 202 256 289 233 175 202 229 290 275 220 229 315 210 309 4652 31%
WUJCIK, Jim                  R 138 170 172 175 292 241 186 253 288 231 179 201 231 290 266 222 218 303 205 311 4572 30%
WRITE INS:
Fred Hill 1 1 0%
Michael Williams 2 2 0%
Ed Forchion 1 1 0%
TOTAL 547 682 646 625 881 726 730 848 801 718 846 766 760 800 818 697 704 917 627 920 15059

TOWNSHIP COUNCIL
BRODER, Seth N.            D 152 176 177 159 225 165 217 206 138 178 296 210 204 157 178 168 165 235 122 212 3740 28%
No Nomination Made D
MILLER, Howard A.         R 106 153 145 142 236 207 160 205 253 192 125 158 164 231 231 173 171 246 180 250 3728 28%
ROCCATO, Daniel R.     R 119 159 156 151 249 225 158 215 262 217 137 177 187 266 260 182 196 274 179 267 4036 30%
NOMINATION BY PETITION
HARDING, Jeffrey K.       I 117 117 71 83 112 63 108 140 47 61 133 132 133 113 91 100 108 92 72 111 2004 15%
WRITE INS:  
Rudy Jones 1 1 0%
Lauren Condoluci 1 1 0%
Frederick Baldt 1 1 0%
Guy Delarosa 1 1 0%
PF Macghee Sr 1 1 0%
Michael T. Nichols 2 2 0%
Donavan McNabb 1 1 2 0%
Michael Williams 1 1 0%
Sam Carswell 1 1 0%
Peter Macghee 1 1 0%
Linda Calderone 1 1 0%
John Sterling 1 1 0%
Joseph Walsh 1 1 0%
TOTAL 495 605 549 536 823 660 644 766 700 648 692 677 689 767 762 626 642 847 554 841 13523  
DISTRICT -Total Votes Cast 495 605 549 536 823 660 644 766 700 648 692 677 689 767 762 626 642 847 554 841 13523
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78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117

PUBLIC QUESTIONS
STATE QUESTION NO. 1 YES 151 180 194 181 259 223 224 239 205 229 261 225 233 240 248 225 209 291 162 271 4450 66%
STATE QUESTION NO. 1 NO 80 114 97 93 143 101 126 145 120 111 121 124 116 130 122 100 107 129 105 133 2317 34%
STATE QUESTION NO. 2 YES 154 190 188 204 294 212 239 270 205 220 255 246 238 235 254 246 203 255 159 276 4543 68%
STATE QUESTION NO. 2 NO 76 97 95 69 105 108 100 111 120 121 118 102 108 133 115 76 110 159 105 114 2142 32%
STATE QUESTION NO. 3 YES 134 163 185 179 278 211 241 275 202 230 248 227 239 235 257 219 204 270 140 246 4383 67%
STATE QUESTION NO. 3 NO 89 113 89 88 106 100 101 97 97 106 117 115 104 123 101 87 103 138 117 154 2145 33%
COUNTY QUESTION NO. 1 YES 173 230 230 221 342 253 290 306 239 272 312 277 281 289 281 268 242 294 190 307 5297 79%
COUNTY QUESTION NO. 1 NO 58 64 59 51 57 66 63 77 85 67 61 74 65 84 80 57 73 112 76 86 1415 21%

U.S. SENATE
MENENDEZ, Robert    D 51% 57% 51% 54% 43% 39% 55% 48% 33% 38% 67% 51% 50% 34% 43% 44% 44% 36% 37% 41%
KEAN, Thomas H. Jr.  R 45% 40% 48% 44% 56% 59% 45% 49% 67% 61% 30% 47% 49% 65% 55% 54% 55% 62% 62% 57%
CARTER, J.M. 1% 0% 0% 0% 0% 1% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 1%
LARISCY, Angela L. 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%
FORCHION, Edward 0% 1% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 1% 0% 0% 1% 1% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%
SMITH, N. Leonard 1% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%
FLYNN, Len 1% 1% 0% 1% 0% 1% 0% 1% 0% 0% 0% 1% 1% 0% 1% 1% 1% 1% 0% 0%
PASON, Gregory 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%
BROOKS, Daryl Mikell 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%
HOUSE OF REPS
SEXTON, Rich              D 49% 49% 52% 52% 41% 38% 58% 49% 32% 44% 67% 50% 49% 35% 37% 43% 41% 38% 38% 44%
SAXTON, Jim                R 51% 50% 48% 47% 59% 62% 42% 51% 68% 55% 33% 50% 51% 65% 62% 56% 59% 62% 62% 56%
FEDUNIEWICZ 0% 1% 0% 1% 0% 1% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%

SURROGATE
KOTCH, George T.         D 50% 52% 47% 49% 39% 37% 52% 47% 30% 37% 65% 51% 45% 33% 35% 44% 40% 35% 38% 38%
FARIAS, Vince                R 50% 48% 53% 50% 61% 63% 48% 53% 70% 63% 35% 49% 55% 67% 65% 56% 60% 65% 62% 62%
BD OF FREEHOLDERS
COOK, Gail G. D 22% 25% 23% 22% 17% 17% 24% 20% 14% 18% 30% 23% 20% 13% 17% 19% 18% 16% 17% 16%
ATKINSON, Sharon S. D 24% 24% 23% 22% 16% 16% 23% 20% 14% 18% 29% 24% 20% 14% 17% 18% 19% 16% 17% 16%
HAINES, Bill Jr.              R 28% 25% 27% 28% 34% 34% 28% 30% 36% 32% 21% 26% 30% 36% 34% 32% 33% 34% 33% 34%
WUJCIK, Jim                  R 25% 25% 27% 28% 33% 33% 25% 30% 36% 32% 21% 26% 30% 36% 33% 32% 31% 33% 33% 34%
TOWNSHIP COUNCIL
BRODER, Seth N.            D 31% 29% 32% 30% 27% 25% 34% 27% 20% 27% 43% 31% 30% 20% 23% 27% 26% 28% 22% 25%
No Nomination Made 
MILLER, Howard A.         R 21% 25% 26% 26% 29% 31% 25% 27% 36% 30% 18% 23% 24% 30% 30% 28% 27% 29% 32% 30%
ROCCATO, Daniel R.     R 24% 26% 28% 28% 30% 34% 25% 28% 37% 33% 20% 26% 27% 35% 34% 29% 31% 32% 32% 32%
HARDING, Jeffrey K.       I 24% 19% 13% 15% 14% 10% 17% 18% 7% 9% 19% 19% 19% 15% 12% 16% 17% 11% 13% 13%
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